Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:39.270 +8.639 13:02:36.563 131 2:45.663 +15.032 16:14:23.578
(28) FULL Motorsport 66 2:36.549 +5.918 13:05:13.112 132 2:58.432 +27.801 16:17:22.010
TOOT05TSE 67 2:44.169 +13.538 13:07:57.281 133 9:43.460 12,829 16:27:05.470
2 2:36.31 +5.680 10:06:42.646 68 13:46.065 15.434 13:21:43.346 134 2:33.157 +2.526 16:29:38.627
3 2:34.080 +3.449 10:09:16.726 69 2:35.494 +4.863 13:24:18.840 135 2:31.433 +0.802 16:32:10.060
4 2:33.844 +3.213 10:11:50.570 70 2:34.560 +3.929 13:26:53.400 136 2:31.084 +0.453 16:34:41.144
5 2:32.807 +2.176 10:14:23.377 71 2:34.283 +3.662 13:29:27.683 137 2:31.817 +1.186 16:37:12.961
6 2.33.225 +2.50 10:16:56.602 72 2:34.665 +4.034 13:32:02.348 138 2:31.918 +1.287 16:39:44.879
7 235,552 +4.921 10:19:32.154 73 2:33.956 +3.325 13:34:36.304 139 2:32.603 +1.972 16:42:17.482
8 2:31.872 +1.241 10:22:04.026 74 2:34.205 +3.574 13:37:10.509 140 2:32795 *2.164 16:44:50.277
9 2:32.319 +1.688 10:24:36.345 75 2:32.209 +1.578 13:39:42.718 141 2:31.640 +1.009 16:47:21.917
10 2:33.934 +3.303 10:27:10.279 76 2:33.256 +2.625 13:42:15.974 142 2:31.397 +0.766 16:49:53.314
1 2:34.437 +3.806 10:20:44.716 77 2:32.099 +1.468 13:44:48.073 143 232241 +1.610 16:52:25.555
12 2:33.590 +2.959 10:32:18.306 8 2:32.528 +1.897 13:47:20.601 144 2:32851 +2.220 16:54:58.406
13 2.32.274 +1.643 10:34:50.580 79 2:36.271 +5.640 13:49:56.872 145 2:32.716 +2.085 16:57:31.122
14 2:32.675 +2.044 10:37:23.255 80 2:35.139 +4.508 13:52:32.011 146 2:31.279 +0.648 17:00:02.401
15 2:49.116 +18.485 10:40:12.371 81 2:35.868 +5.237 13:85:07.879 147 2:32824 +2.193 17:02:35.225
16 3:42.008 11.467 10:43:54.469 82 2:34.950 +4.319 13:57:42.829 148 2:31.641 +1.010 17:05:06.866
17 4:53.457 :22.826 10:48:47.926 83 2:34.893 +4.262 14:00:17.722 149 2:31.707 +1.076 17:07:38.573
18 2:32.000 +1.369 10:51:19.926 84 2:33.991 +3.360 14:02:51.713 150 2:32471 +1.840 17:10:11.044
19 2:31.321 +0.690 10:53:51.247 85 2:33.981 +3.350 14:05:25.694 151 2:32.054 +1.423 17:12:43.098
20 2.33.088 +2.457 10:56:24.335 86 2:40.394 +9.763 14:08:06.088 152 2:32.086 +1.455 17:15:15.184
21 2:32.097 +1.466 10:58:56.432 87 3:05.558 +34.927 14:11:11.646 153 2:32.021 +1.390 17:17:47.205
22 2:33.853 +3.222 11:01:30.285 88 4:23.503 :52.872 14:15:35.149 154 2:33.009 +2.378 17:20:20.214
23 2:32.355 +1.724 11:04:02.640 89 4:15.009 144.378 14:19:50.158 155 2:32.428 +1.797 17:22:52.642
24 2:32.819 +2.188 11:06:35.459 90 2:38.251 +7.620 14:22:28.409 156 2:32.479 +1.848 17:25:25.121
25 2:32.608 +1.977 11:09:08.067 91 2:34.035 +3.404 14:25:02.444 157 2:33.303 +2.672 17:27:58.424
26 2:31.872 +1.241 11:11:39.939 92 2:34.114 +3.483 14:27:36.558 158 2:36.213 +5.582 17:30:34.637
27 2:32.411 +1.780 11:14:12.350 93 2:33.681 +3.080 14:30:10.239 159 3:05.148 +34.517 17:33:30.785
28 2:31.955 +1.324 11:116:44.305 94 2:33.385 +2.754 14:32:43.624 160 3:05.653 +35.022 17:36:45.438
29 2:32.705 +2.074 11:19:17.010 95 2:32.723 +2.002 14:35:16.347 161 4:56.458 125,827 17:41:41.896
30 2:32.806 +2.175 11:21:49.816 96 2:32.942 +2.311 14:37:49.289 162 4:24.075 :53.444 17:46:05.971
31 2:34.979 +4.348 11:24:24.795 97 2:33.115 +2.484 14:40:22.404 163 2:32.603 +1.972 17:48:38.574
32 5:00.983 :30.352 11:20:25.778 98 2:33.505 *2.874 14:42:55.909 164 2:32.301 +1.670 17:51:10.875
33 4:42.793 112162 11:34:08.571 99 2:35.741 +5.110 14:45:31.650 165 2:32287 +1.656 17:53:43.162
34 446,818 16,187 11:38:55.389 100 2:33.375 +2.744 14:48:05.025 166 2:32.024 +1.393 17:56:15.186
35 2:37.690 +7.089 11:41:33.079 101 2:37.384 +6.753 14:50:42.409 167 2:31.089 +0.458 17:58:46.275
36 2:34.695 4,064 11:44:07 774 102 5:02.349 31.718 14:55:44.758 168 2:30.631 18:01:16.906
37 2:37.350 +6.728 11:46:45.133 103 2:39.544 +8.913 14:58:24.302 169 2:31.242 +0.611 18:03:48.148
38 2:35.420 +4.789 11:49:20.553 104 2:40.725 +10.004 15:01:05.027
39 2.35.713 +5.082 11:51:56.266 105 2:39.981 +9.350 15:03:45.008
%0 2:35.463 +4.83 11:54:31.729 106 2:41.443 +10.812 15:06:26.451
" 236,772 +6.141 11:57:08.501 107 2:43.305 +12.674 15:00:09.756
42 2.35.167 +4.5% 11:59:43.668 108 2:42.331 +11.700 15:11:52.087
3 2:36.078 +5.447 12:02:19.746 109 2:42.812 +12.181 15:14:34.899
44 2:36.192 +5.561 12:04:55.938 110 2:42.324 +11.693 15:17:17.223
45 2:37.074 +6.443 12:07:33.012 1 2:40.577 +9.946 15:19:57.800
46 2:35.532 +4.901 12:10:08.544 12 2:41.256 +10.625 15:22:39.056
47 2:35.878 +5.247 12:12:44.422 13 2:42.022 +11.391 15:25:21.078
48 2:39.313 +8.682 12:15:23.735 14 2:44.726 +14.005 15:28:05.804
4 2.44.990 +14.350 12:18:08.725 15 2:43.781 +13.150 15:30:49.585
50 5:09.483 :38.852 12:23:18.208 16 244271 +13.640 15:33:33.856
51 2:37.314 +6.683 12:25:55.522 17 2:42.466 +11.835 15:36:16.322
52 235,076 +4.445 12:28:30.508 118 2:41.562 +10.931 15:38:57.884
53 2:35.629 +4.998 12:31:06.227 19 2:41.642 +11.011 15:41:39.526
54 2:35.734 +5.103 12:33:41.961 120 2:42.778 +12.147 15:44:22.304
55 2:38.656 +8.025 12:36:20.617 121 2:46.227 +15.596 15:47:08.531
56 2.40.026 +0.395 12:39:00.643 122 2:45.499 +14.868 15:49:54.030
57 2:30.750 +9.119 12:41:40.303 123 2:43.665 +13.034 15:52:37.695
58 2:37.485 +6.854 12:44:17.878 124 2:45.908 +15.277 15:55:23.603
56 2:38.380 +7.749 12:46:56.258 125 2:42.724 +12.003 15:58:06.327
60 2:37.050 +6.419 12:49:33.308 126 2:43.691 +13.060 16:00:50.018
61 2:35.898 +5.267 12:52:09.206 127 2:43.574 +12.943 16:03:33.502
62 2:34.709 +4.078 12:54:43.915 128 2:41.858 +11.227 16:06:15.450
63 2:35.016 +4.385 12:57:18.931 129 2:41.038 +10.407 16:08:56.488
64 2:38.362 +7.731 12:50:57.203 130 241427 +10.796 16:11:37.915
Orbits
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